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A=Black
B=Brown/White
C=White/Blue

    118602-123
 Harness, Shutoff
 12 Noz, 3 section

1. 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Black
Brown
Blue

Black/White
Brown/White
Blue/White
White/Black
White/Brown
White/Blue

Notes: 

 1.  label as Required.

Pink
Black/Orange
Brown/Orange

A

B
C

1=Black
2=Brown(Splice into Black)
3=Blue(Splice into Black)
4=Black/White(Splice into Black) 
5=Brown/White
6=Blue/White(Splice into Brown/White)
7=White/Black(Splice into Brown/White) 
8=White/Brown(Splice into Brown/White)
9=White/Blue
10=Pink(Splice into White/Blue)
11=Black/Orange(Splice into White/Blue)
12=Brown/Orange(Splice into White/Blue)

23

5

BLS 4/25/15  Harness, Shutoff
12 Nozzle, 3 Section
          Turf

118602-123 B

Production Release 6/24/15 BLS
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708000-162

708000-175/1
708000-175/0

3
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708000-178/9

708000-177

Receptical, 3 Pin, DT04-3P

6

Wire, 18ga. Black/White
6
6

3

6

7

1
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706530-319

6

6

708000-179

1

Wire, 18ga. White/Blue

Shrink Tube, 1/4 x 1.25

708000-177/9
708000-178

Wire, 18ga. White/Brown
Wire, 18ga. White/Black

1

Wire, 18ga. Blue/White

15

Wedge, Receptical, 3 Pin

.015

Wire, 18ga. Brown/White708000-179/9

6

706530-335

Braiding

15

10

Wire, 18ga. Blue

Wire, 18ga. Black

2

16

14

Wire, 18ga. Brown
6

Terminal, Male, 16-18ga.

13

6

4

708000-015

12
11

1

708000-175/6

8

5 706530-329

Connector, Receptical, 12 Pin706530-311
706530-321 1Wedge, Receptical, 12 Pin

A 1054
6/24/152079B Redesigned & Redrawn, 

Changed 3 Weatherpack
Connectors to 3 Pin DT

BLS

18
19

Wire, 18ga. Pink 6708000-183
Wire, 18ga. Black/Orange 6708000-177/3

6708000-179/3 Wire, 18ga. Brown/Orange
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